Diametro (mm)

Ancho de banda (mm)
Capacidad de carga (kg)
Cojinete

Diametro agujero del buje

Longitud del Buje

Aros de Poliamix UT
4-0023

80 mm
34 mm
200 kg
Liso
12

40

Aros de Poliamix UT
4-0024

100 mm
34 mm
220 kg
Liso

12

40

Aros de Poliamix UT
4-0025

125mm
35mm
250 kg
Liso

12

40

Aros de Poliamix UT
2-0434

150 mm
45 mm
420 kg
Liso

20

60

Aros de Poliamix UT
4-0027

200 mm
50 mm
500 kg
Liso

20

60



